CANMADIAN FEDERATHIMN
WILDLIFE CAMALFENSE
FEDERATHON  [DE LA FALINE

Overview of CWF Bike For Wildlife

Location

Vancouver-Abbotsford
Abbotsford-Hope
Hope-Princeton
Princeton-Penticton
Penticton-Kelowna
Kelowna-Rock Creek
Rock Creek-Grandforks
Grandforks - Castlegar
Castlegar-Nelson
Nelson-Creston
Creston-Cranbrook
Cranbrook-Fernie
Fernie-Kimberley
Kimberley-Invermere
Invermere-Golden

Lake Louise-Canmore
Canmore-Calgary
Calgary - Drumheller
Drumbheller-Bassano
Bassano-Medicine Hat

Maple Creek SK- Swift Current
Swift Current - Moose Jaw
Moose Jaw - Regina
Regina-Wolseley
Wolseley-Moosomin

Brandon-Portage la Prairie
Portage la Prairie- Winnipeg
Winnipeg - Reynolds

Mileage

70km
90km
135km
115km
65km
140km
75km
100km
50km
130km
110km
100km
125km
125km
120km

90km
110km
140km
95km
160km

140km
180km
80km

102km
125km

130km
95km
100km

Comments

Festivals
Festivals

Dates Aug-Oct.

Wednesday, Aug 14th
Friday Aug 16th
Saturday, Aug 17th
Sunday, Aug 18th
Monday, Aug 19th
Wednesday, Aug 21st
Thursday, Aug 22nd
Friday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 24th
Sunday, Aug 25th
Tuesday, Aug 27th
Wenesday, Aug 28th
Thursday, Aug 29th
Friday Aug 30th
Saturday, Aug 31st
Monday, Sept 2nd

Wednesday, Sept 4th
Thursday, Sept 5th
Saturday, Sept 7th
Sunday, Sept 8th
Monday, Sept 9th

Wednesday, Sept 11th
Friday , Sept 13th
Saturday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 15th
Monday, Sept 16th

Wednesday, Sept 18th
Thursday, Sept 19th
Saturday, Sept 21st



Kenora-Dryden 140km Monday, Sept 23rd
Dryden-Ignace 110km Tuesday, Sept 24th
Ignace-Thunder Bay 250km Wednesday, Sept 25th
Thunder Bay- Nipigon 120km Friday, Sept 27th
Nipigon-Terrace Bay 105km Saturday, Sept 28th
Terrace Bay- Marathon 85km Sunday, Sept 29th
Marathon-Wawa 190km Monday, Sept 30th
Wawa-SSM 230km Tuesday, Oct 1st
SSM-Elliott Lake 200km Thursday, Oct 3rd
Elliott Lake-Sudbury 160km Friday, Oct 4th
Sudbury-Parry Sound 160km Saturday, Oct 5th
Parry Sound-Orillia 112km Sunday, Oct 6th
Orillia-Toronto 150km Monday, Oct 7th
Toronto-Cobourg 120km Wednesday, Oct 9th
Cobourg-Belleville 85km Thursday, Oct 10th
Belleville-Kingston 105km Friday, Oct 11th
Kingston-Brockville 90km Saturday, Oct 12th
Brockville-Ottawa 120km Sunday, Oct 13th
Ottawa-MontrealPQ  200km  Tuesday,Oct1Sth
Montreal-Trois Rivieres 140km Thursday, Oct 17th
Trois Rivieres-Quebec City 130km Friday, Oct 18th
Quebec City-Baie St. Paul 95km Saturday, Oct 19th
Baie St. Paul-Riviere du Loup 114km Sunday, Oct 20th
Riviere du Loup-EdmunstonNB  120km  Monday, Oct21st
Edmunston - Perth Andover 100km Tuesday, Oct 22nd
Perth Andover-Fredericton 175km Wednesday Oct 23rd
Fredericton-Moncton 200km Thursday Oct 24th
Charlottetown PEI-Oxford NS 170km Sunday Oct 27th
Oxford -Truro 80km Monday Oct 28th

Indicates possible adaptations to schedule &/or layovers




