



Overview of CWF Bike For Wildlife

Location	Mileage	Comments	Dates Aug-Oct.
Start	_		
Vancouver- Victoria	110km w Ferry	Start!!	Wednesday, Aug 14th
Vancouver-Abbotsford	70km		Friday Aug 16th
Abbotsford-Hope	90km		Saturday, Aug 17th
Hope-Princeton	135km		Sunday, Aug 18th
Princeton-Penticton	115km		Monday, Aug 19th
Penticton-Kelowna	65km	Festivals	Wednesday, Aug 21st
Kelowna-Rock Creek	140km	Festivals	Thursday, Aug 22nd
Rock Creek-Grandforks	75km		Friday, Aug 23rd
Grandforks - Castlegar	100km		Saturday, Aug 24th
Castlegar-Nelson	50km		Sunday, Aug 25th
Nelson-Creston	130km		Tuesday, Aug 27th
Creston-Cranbrook	110km		Wenesday, Aug 28th
Cranbrook-Fernie	100km		Thursday, Aug 29th
Fernie-Kimberley	125km		Friday Aug 30th
Kimberley-Invermere	125km		Saturday, Aug 31st
Invermere-Golden	120km		Monday, Sept 2nd
Golden-Lake Louise AB	12 0km		Tuesday, Sept 3rd
Lake Louise-Canmore	90km		Wednesday, Sept 4th
Canmore-Calgary	110km		Thursday, Sept 5th
Calgary - Drumheller	140km		Saturday, Sept 7th
Drumheller-Bassano	95km		Sunday, Sept 8th
Bassano-Medicine Hat	160km		Monday, Sept 9th
Medicine Hat - Maple Creek SK	110km		Tuesday, Sept 10th
Maple Creek SK- Swift Current	140km		Wednesday, Sept 11th
Swift Current - Moose Jaw	180km		Friday , Sept 13th
Moose Jaw - Regina	80km		Saturday, Sept 14th
Regina-Wolseley	102km		Sunday, Sept 15th
Wolseley-Moosomin	125km		Monday, Sept 16th
Moosomin - Brandon MB	140km		Tuesday, Sept 17th
Brandon-Portage la Prairie	130km		Wednesday, Sept 18th
Portage la Prairie- Winnipeg	95km		Thursday Cont 10th
Fortage la France- Willingeg	95KM		Thursday, Sept 19th

Reynolds-Kenora ON	120km	Sunday, Sept 22nd	
Kenora-Dryden	140km	Monday, Sept 23rd	
Dryden-Ignace	110km	Tuesday, Sept 24th	
Ignace-Thunder Bay	250km	Wednesday, Sept 25th	
Thunder Bay- Nipigon	120km	Friday, Sept 27th	
Nipigon-Terrace Bay	105km	Saturday, Sept 28th	
Terrace Bay- Marathon	85km	Sunday, Sept 29th	
Marathon-Wawa	190km	Monday, Sept 30th	
Wawa-SSM	230km	Tuesday, Oct 1st	
SSM-Elliott Lake	200km	Thursday, Oct 3rd	
Elliott Lake-Sudbury	160km	Friday, Oct 4th	
Sudbury-Parry Sound	160km	Saturday, Oct 5th	
Parry Sound-Orillia	112km	Sunday, Oct 6th	
Orillia-Toronto	150km	Monday, Oct 7th	
Toronto-Cobourg	120km	Wednesday, Oct 9th	
Cobourg-Belleville	85km	Thursday, Oct 10th	
Belleville-Kingston	105km	Friday, Oct 11th	
Kingston-Brockville	90km	Saturday, Oct 12th	
Brockville-Ottawa	120km	Sunday, Oct 13th	
Ottawa-Montreal PQ	200km	Tuesday, Oct 15th	
Montreal-Trois Rivieres	140km	Thursday, Oct 17th	
Trois Rivieres-Quebec City	130km	Friday, Oct 18th	
Quebec City-Baie St. Paul	95km	Saturday, Oct 19th	
Baie St. Paul-Riviere du Loup	114km	Sunday, Oct 20th	
Riviere du Loup-Edmunston NB	120km	Monday, Oct 21st	
Edmunston - Perth Andover	100km	Tuesday, Oct 22nd	
Perth Andover-Fredericton	175km	Wednesday Oct 23rd	
Fredericton-Moncton	200km	Thursday Oct 24th	
Moncton NB-Charlottetown PEI	170km	Friday Oct 25th	
Charlottetown PEI-Oxford NS	170km	Sunday Oct 27th	
Oxford -Truro	80km	Monday Oct 28th	
Truro-Halifax	100km	Tuesday Oct 29th	
	Indicates crossing into a new Province		
	Indicates possible adapta	Indicates possible adaptations to schedule &/or layovers	
	Charles and Etable delications		

Start and Finish dates and locations